Form No. 10R
AMERICAN LEGAL FORMS. CHICAGO IL 13 7 (192) FFICIAL CO. 536/017 53 001 Page 1 of

WARRANTY DEED
Statutory (ILLINOIS) (General)

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acong under this form. Neither the publisher nor the select of this form miles any westerny with respect thereto, including any werrancy of merchanopolity or filtness for a distributer ourboose.

THE GRANTOR (NAME AND ADDRESS)
1945 Melrose Limited Partnership,
an Illinois Limited Partnership
211 W. Wacker Drive
Chicago, IL 60606

1999-02-11 15:42:35

Cook County Recorder



. ^	(The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)		
of the City	of Chicago County		
of Cook	State of Illinois		
for and in consideration of Ten	DOLLARS		
in hand paid. CONVEYard WARRAN	T to		
· //,	Norman Lynn, 89 O'Leary Drive, Bensenville,		
Illinois, an undivided Twacy-Fi	ve (25%) percent as tenant in commons		
Ox			
	MANUEL AND ADDRESS OF SHANTEND		
the following described Peak Fictors situated	in the County of Cook in the State of Illinois, to wit:		
(See reverse side for legal description.) here	by releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead		
Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois. St	JBJECT 10: General taxes for 1998 and subsequent years and		
·	` ()		
Conditions and Covenants of Reco	ord .		
Permanent Index Number (PIN): 12-34			
remanent index (Municer (FII4):	Melrose Park Illinois		
Address(es) of Real Estate: 1945 15th	, HELLOSE FALK, LILLINGS		
	DATED this 90 day of Feb 1999		
Land Color Market	1 To buch a Salarall		
ATTEST: Carfield, Sec	(SEAL) Richard A. Merel, Probident		
PRINT OR Alan H. Garriela, Section of Propenancial Richfield Realty & Mai			
BELOW General Partner	(SEAL) General Partner (SEAL)		
SIGNATUREIS)			
State of Illinois, County of Cook	ss. I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for		
said	County in the State aforesaid. DO HEREBY CERTIFY that hard A. Merel, President end Alan H. Garfield, Secy.		
OFFICIAL SEAL \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	Richfield Realty & Management, Inc., General Partner		
VATURES A STANSON	onally known to me to be the same person s whose names are.		
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	cribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person.		
	acknowledged that the heavy signed, sealed and delivered the said		
inst	rument as <u>their</u> free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes		
IMPRESS SEAL HERE ther	ein set forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead.		
Given under my hand and official seal. th	is day of 19_99		
Commission expires 6/24	192000 Kathlew Hanck		
This instrument was prepared by Alan H. Garfield, 211 W. Wacker, 15th F1., Chgo, IL 60606			
This instrument was prepared by Arau b	(NAME AND ADDRESS)		
PAGE 1	SEE REVERSE SIDE ►		

UNOEFICIAL COPY

emises commonly known as 1945 N. 15th Ave., Mel	rose Park, Illinois
	•
See attached Exhibit A	A, incorporated herein 99148198
6	
O _K	• •
Exempt under Real Estate Transfer Ta	X Law 35 ILCS 200/31-45
and Cook Charley Office	99 - 27 par
June 2-11-99 sign.	< / Nousil
	ANK.
	4
·	
	Opt.
	'5
	U _{Sc} .
	Co.
	C
	SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX HILLS TO:
ALAN GARFIELD	(Name)
MAIL TO: < 211 W WACKER RM 1500	(Address)
C1460, ±1 60604	(City, State and Zio)
OR RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO	

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

33148136

PARCEL 1:

THAT PART OF LOTS 4, 7 AND 8 IN THE SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 34, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN IN THE TOWN LEADEN, COUNTY OF COOK, STATE OF ILLINOIS DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: BEGINNING AT A POINT IN THE WEST LINE OF LOT 4, WHICH POINT IS 100 FEET SOUTH OF THE NORTH LINE OF LOT 4; THENCE EASTERLY ALONG A LINE PARALLEL TO THE NORTH LINE OF LOT 4 TO A POINT WHICH IS MIDWAY BETWEEN THE EAST LINE OF 15TH AVENUE AND THE WEST LINE OF GEORGE STREET; THENCE SOUTHERLY IN A STRAIGHT LINE TO A POINT WAICH IS MIDWAY BETWEEN THE EAST LINE OF 15TH AVENUE AND THE WEST LINE OF GEORGE STREET ON A LINE 241 FEET SOUTH OF AND PARALLEL WITH THE NORTH LINE OF LOT 4; THENCE WESTERLY ALONG A LINE 241 FEET SOUTH OF AND PARALLEL WITH THE NORTH LINE OF LOT 4; THENCE WESTERLY ALONG A LINE 241 FEET SOUTH OF AND PARALLEL WITH THE NORTH LINE OF LOT 4 TO THE WIST LINE OF LOT 4; THENCE NORTHERLY ALONG THE WEST LINE OF LOT 4 TO THE PLACE OF BEGINNING.

PARCEL 2:

THAT PART OF LOT 4 AND LOT 8 IN THE SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 34, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 12 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN THE TOWN OF LEYDEN, COUNTY OF COOK AND STATE OF ILLINOIS DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: BEGINNING AT A POINT IN THE WIST LINE OF LOT 4, WHICH POINT IS 241 FEET SOUTH OF THE NORTH LONE OF LOT 4; THENCE EASTERLY ALONG A LINE PARALLEL TO THE NORTH LINE OF LOT 4 TO A POINT WHICH IS MIDWAY BETWEEN THE EAST LINE OF 15TH AVENUE AND THE WEST LINE OF GEORGE STREET; THENCE SOUTHERLY ALONG A LINE PARALLEL TO THE WEST LINE OF LOT 4, 24 FLFT TO A POINT; THENCE WESTERLY ALONG A LINE PARALLEL TO THE NORTH LINE OF LOT 4 TO THE WEST LINE OF LOT 4; THENCE NORTHERLY ALONG THE WEST LINE OF LOT 4, 24 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING.

P.I.N.: 12-34-404-035

1945 N. 15th, Melrose Park, Illinois

UNOFFICIAL COPY

99148196

STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTEE

The grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

			Ch W Sufall
Dated	2-9-89	Signature	
	AND SWORN TO BEFURE		_Grantor or Agent
ME BY THE S	DAY OF Fab	S OFFICIA	AL SEAL }
19 97.			A STANCIK
NOTARY PUE	BLIC Pattleen Stance	NOTARY PUBLIC, MY COMMISSION	STATE OF ILLINOIS I EXPIRES:00/24/02
			aaaaaaaa.S
The grante	ee or his agent affirms and ve	erifies that the na	me of the grantee shown on
the deed o	or assignment of beneficial in	terest in a land tr	ust is either a natural person,
an Illinois	corporation or foreign corpor to real estate in Illinois, a part	ation authorized	to do business or acquire and
and hold t	title to real estate in Illinois, a part	r other entity reco	unized as a person and
authorize	d to do business or acquire a	nd hold title to re	arcetate under the laws of the
State of It			WARMANLYNN
	2-9-89	Cinnotuso	Re IN Infull
Date	2-1-11	Signature	Grantee or Agent
SUBSCRIBE	ED AND SWORN TO BEFORE		
ME BY THE	SAID	~~~~	······
19 44.		, { O	FFICIAL SEAL 3
NOTARY P	TUBLIC Hathlew It	anak & KAT	HLEEN A STANCIK \$
,		MY CO	Y PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINGIS MMISSION EXPIRES:06/24/02
		~~~~~	WAAAAAAAAAAAA

Note: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

[Attach to deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if exempt under provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.]